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Konacna rang lista

Naziv skole: JU Druga gimnazija Sarajevo
Smier: Gimnazija

Datum objavljivanja: 26.6.2023.

1

DELJO EMA 108,60
2 BUSATLIC MIRZA 108,00
3 OSMIC ADNAN 107,00
4 DACIC TARIK 107,00
5 SENTA UMA 105,00
6 SMAILAGIC NAILA 103,00
7 GASTAN MERIMA 102,20
8 IMSIROVIC DZEMAL 102,00
9 PLICANIC UMA 102,00
10 BABACIC LEJLA 102,00
1 BABACIC ILMA 102,00
12 MACKIC NEJIRA 102,00
13 KADIC NERMIN 102,00
14 KOZICA HANA 101,00
15 AHMETSPAHIC HENA 101,00
16 JAPALAK MIRAJ 101,00
17 ABDUKIC AMELA 101,00
18 H. MEHMEDAGIC IMAN 101,00
19 SPAHIC LAMIJA 100,81
20 TUZLAK EMIR 100,80
21 MIRVIC HANA 100,00
22 IMSIROVIC TARIK 100,00
23 MUSLIC ABDULLAH 100,00
24 GLAMOC FARAH 100,00
25 AHMETSPAHIC SARAH 100,00
26 GAGULA ASIJA 100,00
27 MULIC AMINA 100,00
28 GRBO TARA 100,00
29 MALICEVIC NERMIN 100,00
30 GANIC ALMINA 100,00
31 SALIHOVIC EROL 100,00
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HAJDUK
HADZIC
MUSOVIC
DRINJAKOVIC
KOVAC
DELIC
MIRASCIJA
CENGIC
ABAZ
CAVCIC
CATOVIC
SELAK
RASCIC
BURDZOVIC
ZIVOJEVIC
UZUNOVIC
ZOLIC
KAPO
HUSKIC
VUKADIN
IBRAHIMPASIC
TVRTKOVIC
PINTOL
JOLDO
MUJAN
HASANQVIC
HALILOVIC
SARIC
HASTOR
PONJAVIC
ALICIC
RAMA
CEREMIDA
HRUSTEMOVIC
SALIC
ZEHEROQVIC
DIZDAREVIC
HASANOVIC
ABEDPOUR
SUKURICA
BIOGRADLIC
MELUNOVIC

MIRZA
AJA
ZLATAN
NEJRA
LATIFA
NADJA
AZIZA
EMIR
AMRA
ANUR
MAIDA
ILMA
FATIMA
TARIK
EDINA
DINO
BENJAMIN
DZAN
SUNCICA NUR
GABRIJEL
MAK
LAMIJA
MERJEM
LANA
KAMRAN
HENA
NAIDA
ZANA
FARUK
EDIN
ALMASA
KANITA
ADA
ERIN
AISA
ISMAIL
AMSAL
DZELILA
DAVUD
ISMAR
NAJLA
TARIK

Str. 2

100,00
99,85
99,79
99,75
99,66
99,61
99,60
99,60
99,60
99,46
99,40
99,39
99,24
99,20
99,20
99,20
99,20
99,20
99,03
98,88
98,84
98,80
98,80
98,80
98,80
98,80
98,62
98,62
98,46
98,40
98,40
98,40
98,40
98,30
98,23
98,20
98,12
98,00
98,00
98,00
98,00
97,93
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HADZIC
KAPIDZIC
ALIHODZIC
OREILLY
JOKSIMOVIC
FATIC
DEVEDZIJA
KIRLIC
PILAV
OMEROVIC
BESIROVIC
BASIC
AZIZOVIC
GRMUSA
KIKIC
ALIBASIC
Zusl
POSAVEC
DELIMUSTAFIC
BAHTIC
OSMANOVIC

KAPIC-KANTARDZIC

ASENTIC

LANA
EMIL
HAMZA
LIAM ERIC
VEDRAN
LEJLA
LEJLA
ASJA
LAMIJA
HANA
AMBERA
EMINA
ALMEDINA
LANA
LAMIJA
LEJLA
ERDI

LEA
TIMUR
IMAD IBRAHIM
AHMED
HANA
TINO

Str. 3

97,66
97,66
97,60
97,60
97,50
97,48
97,20
97,14
97,06
96,99
96,97
96,86
96,81
96,80
96,80
96,50
96,40
95,90
95,90
95,89
95,82
95,78
95,76
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